
International Exchange Programme 

Information Sessions 2018-19 

 

These sessions are a compulsory part of the application process. If you do not attend an
 
Information Session then you will not be able to access the online application system. They 

are designed to fully inform you about the programme, the application itself, and also 

answer FAQs such as financial and accommodation considerations.  

Application deadlines:  (internal deadlines for your degree programme may differ) 

 

Full Year applicants: 11:59pm, 5th December, 2018 

 

Single Semester applicants:  11:59pm, 7th February, 2019 

 

 

Date Time Location  
For students intending 
to apply for a Full Year 
exchange. 
 
Single semester 
applicants are also 

welcome to attend. 

Tuesday 30th October 1pm Uni Place 1.218 

Monday 5th November 4pm Uni Place 2.220 

Wednesday 7th November 5pm Sackville St F41 

Monday 12th November 4pm Uni Place 2.218 

Tuesday 13th November 1pm Reynold F1 

Wednesday 14th November 5pm Uni Place 2.218 
Tuesday 20th November 5pm Uni Place 5.206 

Thursday 22nd November 1pm Sackville St F41 

Monday 26th November 4pm 

Thursday
Uni Place 5.206 

 29th November                      5pm 

Monday 10th December                        5pm            Uni Place 5.206
Uni Place 2.218  

 
For students applying to 
go on exchange for a 
single semester, either 
1st or 2nd. 

Tuesday 11th December                        5pm            Uni Place 5.206 

Monday 14th January                             1pm         Zochonis LEC RM E 

Tuesday 22nd January                            1pm         Zochonis LEC RM E
Thursday 24th January                            5pm        Zochonis LEC RM E     
Monday 28th January                              5pm          Uni Place_5.206
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